PBC Braided Power Shunt
Data Solutions
CERTIFICERINGER
FUNKTIONER
Ideal for transformer-busduct link
Solid palms can be drilled to fit customer specific designs
Extra flexible power connection and good resistance to vibration
SPECIFIKATIONER
Wire Diameter: 0.15mm
Materiale: Copper
Finish: Tinned
Table 1/2
Katalognumme
r
Artikelnummer Cross Section ∆T 30 K ∆T 50 K Length (L) A
PBC600X450 564700 600mm² 1101A 1459A 450mm 105mm
PBC100X500 564050 100mm² 349A 462A 500mm 35mm
We connect and protect
nVent.com | 1
Katalognumme
r
Artikelnummer Cross Section ∆T 30 K ∆T 50 K Length (L) A
PBC1200X500 564030 1200mm² 1982A 2626A 500mm 125mm
PBC120X250 564010 120mm² 385A 511A 250mm 35mm
PBC1500X800 564910 1500mm² 2300A 3048A 800mm 125mm
PBC150X250 564100 150mm² 440A 583A 250mm 55mm
PBC100X250 564000 100mm² 349A 462A 250mm 35mm
PBC800X450 564800 800mm² 1376A 1823A 450mm 105mm
PBC150X500 564150 150mm² 440A 583A 500mm 55mm
PBC200X250 564200 200mm² 550A 729A 250mm 55mm
PBC200X500 564250 200mm² 550A 729A 500mm 55mm
PBC250X300 564300 250mm² 651A 863A 300mm 85mm
PBC1000X450 564900 1000mm² 1651A 2188A 450mm 105mm
PBC300X400 564400 300mm² 716A 948A 400mm 85mm
PBC400X400 564500 400mm² 853A 1131A 400mm 85mm
PBC500X400 564600 500mm² 917A 1216A 400mm 105mm
Table 2/2
Katalognummer Artikelnummer B C
2 Bar Current
Coefficient